031914
®
TYPE
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR
Acid
Verde

•	 3 year warranty on mechanical/electrical components
WT-120-MHM-130
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	DE SCRIPTION 	 SHIP  WEIGHT
WT-120-MHM130	 Metal Halide Ballast for 35w PAR20 or 35w PAR30	 11 lbs.
WT-120-MHM130T	 Twin Metal Halide Ballast for 2 x 35w PAR20 or 35w PAR30	 20 lbs.
WT-120-MH-M98S	 Metal Halide Ballast for 70w R40 or 70w PAR38	 11 lbs.
WT-120-MH-M98T	 Twin Metal Halide Ballast for 2 x 70w R40 or 70w PAR38	 20 lbs.
WT-120-MH-M90S	 Metal Halide Ballast for 100w PAR38	 11 lbs.
WT-120-MH-M90T	 Twin Metal Halide Ballast for 2 x 100w PAR38	 20 lbs.
WT-120-MH-M102S	 Metal Halide Ballast for 150w PAR38	 11 lbs.
WT-120-MH-M102T	 Twin Metal Halide Ballast for 2 x 150w PAR38	 20 lbs.
WT-120-MH-M57S	 Metal Halide Ballast for 175w R40 or 175w PAR38	 11 lbs.
WT-120-MH-M57T	 Twin Metal Halide Ballast for 2 x 175w R40 or 175w PAR38	 20 lbs.